
$10,000+
$5,000+
$3,000
$1,500
$500

Through sponsorship, we reduce the financial risk that can come with 
entertainment productions and can continue to provide great experiences 
and access to the arts.

SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4
LIVE MUSIC
13 THURSDAYS
SUMMER CONCERT SERIES

GREAT HALL
CONCERT SERIES

ADDITIONAL 
SUPPORT
$1,000+ (PRICE VARIES)

Stage
Mention

Ticket 
Vouchers

Electronic 
Message 

Recognition
Newsletter 

Recognition

Poster & 
Flyer 

Recognition

Recognition 
on Website 
Event Page

Social Media 
Event Page 

Recognition

Booth
Present at 

Event

Marguritte's 
Lookout 
Rental 

Included

Pre-Show 
Gathering in 

Holiday 
Show Room

2-4
 to sponsored 

show

4
for 2 shows of choice

Bistro Table
for 2 shows of choice

2
for 2 shows of choice

$8,000+
$5,000+
$3,000
$1,500
$500

Bistro Table
for all shows

2
for 1 show

FDL JAZZ FESTIVAL

4

Bistro Table

2

$10,000+
$5,000+
$3,000
$1,500
$500

Bistro Tables

2

2



$5,000+
$3,000
$1,500
$500

2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4
EVENTS

Event
Mention

Ticket 
Vouchers

Electronic 
Message 

Recognition
Newsletter 

Recognition

Poster & 
Flyer 

Recognition

Recognition 
on Website 
Event Page

Social Media 
Event Page 

Recognition

Booth
Present at 

Event

Marguritte's 
Lookout 
Rental 

Included

Pre-Show 
Gathering in 

Holiday 
Show Room

STURGEON
SPECTACULAR
$2,000+
$1,500
$1,000
$500

$50+

2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4
EDUCATION
CREATE+CONNECT
OPEN ART STUDIO

Mentioned 
at Event

Electronic 
Message 

Recognition
Newsletter 

Recognition

Poster & 
Flyer 

Recognition

Recognition 
on Website 
Event Page

Social Media 
Event Page 

Recognition

Booth
Present at 

Event

Flyers for 
Business 

Present at 
Tables

$50+

ART OF COMMUNITY
SPEAKER SERIES

$50+

COMMUNITY ART 
OUTREACH CLASSES

$50+

CHILDREN'S 
CHORALE

$50+

ON STAGE @ THELMA
THEATRE PROGRAM

$50+

LBB JAZZ
ECUATION FUND

EDU CLASSES
FOR UNDERSERVED/LOW INCOME

$50+

THE FARM DINNER
4

2


