

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Through sponsorship, we reduce the financial risk that can come with entertainment productions and can continue to provide great experiences and access to the arts.



2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4 LIVE MUSIC	Stage Mention	Ticket Vouchers	Electronic Message Recognition	Newsletter Recognition	Poster & Flyer Recognition	Recognition on Website Event Page	Social Media Event Page Recognition	Booth Present at Event	Marguritte's Lookout Rental Included	Pre-Show Gathering in Holiday Show Room
13 THURSDAYS										
SUMMER CONCERT SERIES										
\$10,000+	✓		✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	✓	
\$5,000+	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
\$3,000	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
\$1,500	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
\$500	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark				
GREAT HALL CONCERT SERIES \$8,000+	~	Bistro Table	~	~	~	\checkmark	~			
\$5,000+	\checkmark	Bistro Table	V	\checkmark	\checkmark	· ·	\checkmark	· ·		· ·
\$3,000	· ·	for 2 shows of choice	 ✓ 	· ·	· · ·	· ·	\checkmark	· ·		
\$1,500	\checkmark	2 for 2 shows of choice	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
\$500	\checkmark	2 for 1 show	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark				
FDL JAZZ FESTIVAL										
\$10,000+	\checkmark	2 Bistro Tables	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark
\$5,000+	\checkmark	Bistro Table	\checkmark	\checkmark	>	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		\checkmark
\$3,000	\checkmark	4	\checkmark	\checkmark	>	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
\$1,500	\checkmark	2	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
\$500	\checkmark	2	\checkmark	\checkmark						
ADDITIONAL SUPPORT \$1,000+ (PRICE VARIES)	\checkmark	2-4		\checkmark	$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{$	\checkmark	\checkmark			











2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4 EDUCATION	Mentioned at Event	Electronic Message Recognition	Newsletter Recognition	Poster & Flyer Recognition	Recognition on Website Event Page	Social Media Event Page Recognition	Booth Present at Event	Flyers for Business Present at Tables
CREATE+CONNECT OPEN ART STUDIO \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark		>	>	\checkmark		\checkmark
ART OF COMMUNITY SPEAKER SERIES \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
COMMUNITY ART OUTREACH CLASSES \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
CHILDREN'S CHORALE \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
ON STAGE @ THELMA THEATRE PROGRAM \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
LBB JAZZ ECUATION FUND \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			
EDU CLASSES FOR UNDERSERVED/LOW INCOME \$50+	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark			

STURGEON SPECTACULAR ✓ </th <th>2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4 EVENTS</th> <th>Event Mention</th> <th>Ticket Vouchers</th> <th>Electronic Message Recognition</th> <th>Newsletter Recognition</th> <th>Poster & Flyer Recognition</th> <th>Recognition on Website Event Page</th> <th>Social Media Event Page Recognition</th> <th>Booth Present at Event</th> <th>Marguritte's Lookout Rental Included</th> <th>Pre-Show Gathering in Holiday Show Room</th>	2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4 EVENTS	Event Mention	Ticket Vouchers	Electronic Message Recognition	Newsletter Recognition	Poster & Flyer Recognition	Recognition on Website Event Page	Social Media Event Page Recognition	Booth Present at Event	Marguritte's Lookout Rental Included	Pre-Show Gathering in Holiday Show Room	
\$1,500 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ \$1,000 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ \$500 √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ THE FARM DINNER √ √ √ √ √ √ \$5,000+ √ 4 √ √ √ √ √ \$3,000 √ 2 √ √ √ √ √ \$1,500 √ √ √ √ √ √ √	SPECTACULAR											
\$1,000 √ √ <th t<="" td="" √<=""><td></td><td>· ·</td><td></td><td>\checkmark</td><td>\checkmark</td><td>· ·</td><td></td><td>\checkmark</td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td></th>	<td></td> <td>· ·</td> <td></td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td>· ·</td> <td></td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td>		· ·		\checkmark	\checkmark	· ·		\checkmark		-	
\$500 Image: wide wide wide wide wide wide wide wide		· •		· ·	\checkmark	\checkmark		· ·				
\$5,000+ ✓ </td <td></td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td></td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td>\checkmark</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>		\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					
\$3,000	THE FARM DINNER											
\$1,500 🗸 🗸 🗸 🗸	\$5,000+	\checkmark	4	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark				
	\$3,000	\checkmark	2		\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		-		
\$500	\$1,500	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		-		
	\$500	\checkmark			\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark					









